Buyer: Sasts | e

Maobile Number: 0 sa8

Address: 1449 College View Carterville, IL 62918

Purchase time: Sat, Dec 19, 2020, 03:23 PM

Ship by: Sun, Dec 20, 2020 to Mon, Dec 21, 2020

Status: Paid

wilxicll Succulent Flowerpots in a set
with feet,white,ceramic with holes,size

Order 1D: 2020121915233477

bx/cm
$£6.33 1
$6.33 ship free

Deliver By: Tue, Jan 12, 2021 to Sun, Jan 17, 2021

Buyer: Bessms L (Gl

Mobile Number: § "% "% "an

Address: 1849 Red Dog Road Charlotte, NC 28208

Purchase Date: Fri, Dec 18, 2020, 01:54 PM

Ship by: Sat, Dec 19, 2020 to Sun, Dec 20, 2020

Status: Paid

wilxicll Succulent Flowerpots in a set
with feet,white,ceramic with holes,size

Order |D: 2020121813541 361

bx/cm
$6.33 1
$6.33 ship free

Deliver By: Mon, Jan 11, 2021 to Sat, Jan 16, 2021

Buyer: s | Dt

Mobile Number: s o &

Address: 3082 Seltice Way Riverside, ID 83256

Purchase Date: Wed, Dec 16, 2020, 05:23 PM

Ship by: Thu, Dec 17, 2020 to Fri, Dec 18, 2020

Status: Paid
wilxicll Succulent Flowerpots in a set
with feet,white,ceramic with holes,size Order |D: 2020121617233910
bxicm
$£6.33 1
£6.33 ship free

Deliver By: Sat, Jan 16, 2021 to Thu, Jan 21, 2021




